
Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences

Progamme Schedule

GER       (UTC+1)

08:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

16:00-18:00 Buddy Program Buddy Programm

Local Time 
Monday

January 8

Tuesday

January 9

Wednesday

January 10

Thursday

January 11

Friday

January 12

Saturday

January 13

Sunday

January 14

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Saturday

January 6

Sunday

January 7

Arrivalday at Mea Mea Bar Arrivalday at Mea Mea Bar 

German 

Seminar  

Lunchbreak

Dinner in brew pub 

"Wiesenmühle" with your 

tutors

Opening Ceremony

Freetime

Lunchbreak

Field Trip to Würzburg Field Trip to Weimar 

Cold War Memorial Point 

Alpha

German 

9am - 9:30 am Mayor's 

Reception then Guided 

Tour: Castle & Fulda City

Local Time 

Seminar  

Week 1

Seminar  

Lunchbreak

Seminar  Orientation/Campustour

Lunch Mensa (HS)

Study in Hessen (Online)

German German 



Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences

Progamme Schedule

GER            (UTC 

+1)

Local Time 
Monday

January 15

Tuesday

January 16

Wednesday

January 17

Thursday

January 18

Friday

January 19

Saturday

January 20

Sunday

January 21

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Field Trip to Berlin Field Trip to Berlin Field Trip to Berlin

Week 2

Dancing Workshop

Seminar  

Seminar  

Lunchbreak

German 

Cultural Programme

Seminar  

Seminar  Seminar  

Lunchbreak Lunchbreak Lunchbreak

German German German 

Cultural Programme 

Seminar  

German German 

Seminar  

Seminar  

German 

German 



Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences

Progamme Schedule

GER                           

(UTC +1)

Local Time 
Monday

January 22

Tuesday

January 23

Wednesday

January 24

Thursday

January 25

Friday

January 26

Saturday

January 27

Sunday

January 28

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Cultural Programme 

Lunchbreak Lunchbreak Lunchbreak Lunchbreak

Field Trip to Kreuzberg / 

Rhön

Seminar  

German 

German 

Seminar  

Dancing Workshop

Closing Ceremony

Seminar  

German 

Week 3

German German 

Departure

Seminar  Seminar  

Seminar  Seminar  

German German 

Further Information: This schedule is subjected to change 
Cultural Programme includes Movie and City Nights, Sport Events like canoeing and volleyball, BBQ at Hochschule Fulda, Salsa and a pubtour through Fulda  


