Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences Progamme Schedule

GER (UTC+1)	Week 1		
Local Time		Saturday	Sunday
Local Time		January 6	January 7
08:00-12:00		Arrivalday at Mea Mea Bar	Arrivalday at Mea Mea Bar
12:00-14:00		Arrivalday at Ivica Ivica bar	Arrivalday at Ivica Ivica Dai
14:00-15:00			
16:00-18:00		Buddy Program	Buddy Programm

Local Time	Monday January 8	Tuesday January 9	Wednesday January 10	Thursday January 11	Friday January 12	Saturday January 13	Sunday January 14
08:00	Sumually 5	January 3	Seminar	Seminar	Junuary 11	January 15	Juliaury 14
09:00		Oom 0:30 om Mosson's	Jennia	Seminar			
10:00	Orientation/Campustour	9am - 9:30 am Mayor's Reception then Guided Tour: Castle & Fulda City	Seminar	Seminar	Field Trip to Würzburg	Field Trip to Weimar	Freetime
11:00	Onentation, campustour	Tour. castle & ruida city	Seminar				
12:00	Lunch Manner (UC)	Lunchhand	Lunchhand	Lunchhannl			
13:00	Lunch Mensa (HS)	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak			
14:00	Oranina Caramani	6	German				
15:00	Opening Ceremony	German					
16:00	German	Gorman	German				
17:00		German	Cold War Memorial Point Alpha				
18:00		Dinner in brew pub					
19:00		"Wiesenmühle" with your tutors	Study in Hessen (Online)				
20:00	tutors	Study III nessell (Online)					

Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences Progamme Schedule

GER (UTC +1)	Week 2							
Local Time	Monday January 15	Tuesday January 16	Wednesday January 17	Thursday January 18	Friday January 19	Saturday January 20	Sunday January 21	
08:00	– Seminar	r Seminar Seminar	Saminar	Seminar				
09:00			Seminal					
10:00	Seminar	Seminar	Seminar Seminar	Seminar				
11:00	Schillar	Schillar						
12:00	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak				
13:00		Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak	Field Trip to Berlin	Field Trip to Berlin	Field Trip to Berlin		
14:00	German	German German	German					
15:00	German							
16:00	German	German	German	German				
17:00		German	German					
18:00	Cultural Programme	Dancing Workshop	Cultural Programme					
19:00		Dancing Workshop						
20:00								

Hessen: IWU 2024 at Fulda University of Applied Sciences Progamme Schedule

GER (UTC +1)	Week 3							
Local Time	Monday January 22	Tuesday January 23	Wednesday January 24	Thursday January 25	Friday January 26	Saturday January 27	Sunday January 28	
08:00	Seminar	Seminar	Seminar	Seminar				
09:00		Seminar	Seminar					
10:00	Seminar	Seminar	Seminar	German				
11:00		Schillar						
12:00	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak	Lunchbreak				
13:00								
14:00	German	German German	Gorman	man Field Trip to Kreuzberg / Rhön	Closing Ceremony	Departure		
15:00			German					
16:00	German	German	German					
17:00		German						
18:00		Dancing Workshop	Cultural Programme					
19:00		Dancing Workshop						
20:00								

Further Information: This schedule is subjected to change
Cultural Programme includes Movie and City Nights, Sport Events like canoeing and volleyball, BBQ at Hochschule Fulda, Salsa and a pubtour through Fulda